
TIME SAT 20 JULY SUN 21 JULY MON 22 JULY TUES 23 JULY WED 24 JULY THURS 25 JULY FRI 26 JULY
8 – 9 am Gates open

O ice open
Lion’s
Breakfast
[ticketed
event]

8.30 Bus Trip No 1
Pick Up [ticketed
event]

8 am Tai Chi
[Gold coin
donation to RFDS]

8 am Tai Chi
8.30 am Disc
Bowls set up

8 am Tai Chi

VANS

DEPART

9 – 10 am Sign On
O ice open

9 am Lawn Bowls
& Morning Tea
[ticketed event]

9 am
Commence
Disc Bowls

Competition
[Dog Area]

10 am – M Tea

Lunch break at
suitable time

Play to continue
after lunch

9 am
Delegates’
Meeting

10 – 10.30 am Morning Tea Morning Tea

10 – 12 noon
Market Stalls

Mini Drags
Registration

Morning Tea Morning Tea

10.30 – 12 noon
Seminar –
Opposite Lock
[James Lawrence]

Morning Tea

10.30 am – 12 Sign On
O ice open

10.30 am Men’s
Shed

12 – 1 pm Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

1 – 2 pm 1 – 2.30 pm
Seminar –
Opposite Lock
[James Lawrence]

2  - 4 pm Fashion
Parade
[Walter Pierce]

3-3.30 pm
Afternoon Tea

2 – 3 pm 2 pm Hand in Flags;
Practice for
Opening Ceremony;
Sign On;
O ice open

Mini Drags
Competition

3 – 3.30 pm Afternoon Tea Afternoon Tea Afternoon Tea Afternoon Tea Afternoon Tea
3 - 4 pm Sign On

O ice open
4 pm Disc Bowls
Nominations
Closes

Closing
Ceremony

4 – 5 pm Happy Hour Happy Hour Happy Hour Happy Hour Happy Hour Happy Hour
5 – 6.30 pm Sausage Sizzle

[CCCC – ticketed
event]

5 pm Bus Trip No 2
Pick Up [ticketed
event]

5.45 for 6 p,m
Catered dinner
[ticketed event]
Followed by:
Left, Right,
Centre Game
[CCCC – 5 x 20c
coins per person
to play]

Sausage Sizzle
[Kookaburra
Club – paid for
at Sign On6 pm Band + BYO

dinner to hall6.45 – 9 pm 6.45 All seated
7.00 Opening
Ceremony; Pipe
Band and Children’s
Choir

6.45 All
seated for
7.00Trivia
[Campervan
Club]

6.45 All seated for
7.00 Musical Bingo

7 pm
Bush Poet and
Dance Night

O ice Opening Hours will vary from day to day.  Please check Notice Board for variations to the timetable. 11 May 2024


